
1 本  田  紗里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 8.56 3.36 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.05 0.552 1 1 0 1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 -1 -1 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.173 0 1 -1 0

3.30 3.36

Skating Skills 1.00 1.702.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.852.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.651.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 2.25

5.20

2 内  村  香  琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 6.63 2.63 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

2 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.083 0 0 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2.60 2.63

Skating Skills 1.00 1.301.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.451.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

4.00
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3 居  山  悠  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 6.11 2.71 3.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

2.70 2.71

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.151.00 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.151.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

3.40

4 西  澤  百々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 5.73 2.33 3.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.16 1.162 1 2 2 1

2.20 2.33

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.202.00 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.201.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

3.40
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5 池  田  空  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 5.41 2.21 3.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.45 -0.09 0.360 -3 -3 -1 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.09 0.41-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 0

2.45 2.21

Skating Skills 1.00 1.101.50 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.051.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.25

3.20

6 伊  藤  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 4.27 1.92 2.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.401 -1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

2.10 1.92

Skating Skills 1.00 0.700.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.850.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.800.75 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.00

2.35
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7 石  川  心  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 4.14 1.89 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo< < 0.38 -0.10 0.28-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

2.18 1.89

Skating Skills 1.00 0.700.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.800.75 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.750.50 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.25

2.25
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